FOR INFORMATION ONLY
             Typical Performance
EXS210084-01
(EXS0405-003-01-020T100)
ASE Power vs Current
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
0 20 40 60 80 100
Current (mA)
P
o
w
e
r
(m
W
)
ASE Spectrum
-45.0
-40.0
-35.0
-30.0
-25.0
-20.0
-15.0
-10.0
396 398 400 402 404 406 408 410
Wavelength (nm)
P
o
w
e
r
(d
B
m
/0
.0
5
n
m
)
Voltage vs Current
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
0 20 40 60 80 100
Current (mA)
V
o
lt
a
g
e
 (
V
)
ASE Ripple
-21.90
-19.90
-17.90
-15.90
-13.90
-11.90
399 400 401 402 403 404
Wavelength (nm)
P
o
w
e
r
(d
B
m
/0
.0
5
n
m
)
 Max. Power: 5.01 mW Date:  24.04.2019, Time:  16:43:08
 Mean WL: 401.8 nm Tdevice:  25.04 °C, Tcase:  25.05 °C
3-dB Center WL: 401.6 nm ITEC:  0.20 A, VTEC:  0.29 V
 3-dB BW: 3.0 nm Iop:  100.0 mA (@  5.01 V)
10-dB Center WL: 402.0 nm
10-dB BW: 5.9 nm
 ASE Ripple: 0.010 dB
EXALOS AG
Wagistrasse 21
CH-8952 Schlieren, Switzerland
Tel. +41 43 444 60 90
Fax +41 43 444 60 99